
two nights for two people 
rich breakfast buffet included 
3-course dinner on the evening of your arrival 
4-course candlelight dinner on the second evening, each course paired
with a glass of wine and a pre-dinner aperitif 
use of swimming pool, sauna, and fitness room

READY FOR A GETAWAY?

CULINARY TIMEOUT
FEAST AND DREAM TOGETHER

€ 212,80
€ 231,00
€ 240,00
€ 248,00

OFFER PRICE PER PERSON
BOOKABLE FROM
02.01. - 20.12.2024
*Booking must be made at least 3 days in advance. 

Single room booking only upon request. 

RESERVE HERE
gast@hubmersberg.de
+49 9154 / 979910

E-Mail:
Phone:

in the standard double room
in the superior double room 
in the standard apartment 
in the superior apartment


